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Tom Bunting 
P.O. Box 144 

Sutter Creek, CA  95685-1585 
(Not local- existing customers only) 

 
Business: 209-418-5086 

tom_bunting@att.net 
 

 
All Pro Backflow, Inc. 
Jon Lotito / Brian Rohl 

PO Box 2193 
Folsom, CA  95763 

 
Business: 916-276-7162 

Fax: 916-588-4969 
service@allprobackflowinc.com 

 

 
Jeff Shortridge 

13807 North Star Court 
Sutter Creek, CA  

 
 

Business: 209-296-4797 
Cell: 209-304-6840 

6shortridge@gmail.com 
 

 
Timothy Voss 
419 Broadway 

Jackson, CA  95642 
 

Business: 209-245-4073 
 

 
Gold Country Backflow 

Nick Tamantini 
Ione, CA 

 
Business: 209-256-5001 

ntamantini@yahoo.com 

 

 
Garett Walker 
PO Box 1026 

Angels Camp, CA 95222 
 

Business: 209-736-9540 
Cell: 209-768-9550 

 
AAA Backflow (Jordan Lee) 

4949 East Nadotti 
Stockton, CA  95215 

 
Business: 209-931-5253 

Cell:209-405-0641  
Fax: 209-931-1916 

aaabackflow@comcast.net 
 
 

 
Jeff Larsen 

391 Alpen Rose Way 
Galt, CA  95632 

 
Business: 209-639-2921 

Fax: 209-745-5043 
jeffsbackflowservice@gmail.com 

Stead Backflow 
Bryant Bogren 

2715 W. Kettleman Lane,  
Suite 203-321 

Lodi, CA  95242 
 

Business: 1-800-640-5171 
Cell: 209-327-3900 
Fax: 209-340-1850 

Steadbackflow@gmail.com 
 

 
Dan Scott 

4300 82nd Street, Unit I 
Sacramento, CA  95826 

 
Business: 916-739-0544 

Fax: 916-739-0545 
Backtec1@sbcglobal.net 

  

 
  M.D. Prock Backflow Services 

3766 Calderwood Road 
Shingle Springs, CA  95682 

 
Cell: 530-400-1748 

 

The Backflow Guy, Inc 
Peter Weiss / Rodney Andrade 

305 Vineyard Town Center #353 
Morgan Hill, CA  95037 

 
Business: 877-384-3489  

Cell: 408-500-2373 
peter@thebackflowguy.com 

 

 
LeDoux Backflow Testing Services 

Stephen LeDoux 
PO Box 195 

Orangevale, CA  95662 
 

Business: 916-826-8202 
www.LeDouxBackflow.com 

 

 
Douglas S. Gillen 

2691 Paymaster Trail 
Cool, CA 95614 

Cell: 530-217-8431 
 

dgillen@coolandscapes.com 
 

Larry’s Backflow 
1031 Palomino St. 

Manteca, CA 95336 
 

Business: 209-239-7263 
Cell: 209-404-3433 
Fax: 209-239-3303 

larrysbackflow@verizon.net 
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